10
11

12

1.4
1s
16
17
18

19

[ 20

21
22

23

13

Diploma in An.esthesia
Diploma in Anesthesia
MD - Anaesthesiology
MD - Anaesthesiology
MD - Anaesthesiology
'MD - Anaesthesiology
MD - Anaesthesiology

MD - Anaesthesiology
‘MD - Anaesthesiology

'MD - Anaesthesiology

MD - Bio-Chemistry

MD - Blo-Chemnstry

MD - Bio-Chemistry

e

'MD - Dermatology
__Venereology & Leprosy

'MD - Dermatology ,

;Venereology & Leprosy

‘MD - General Medicine
.:MD General Medicine
. MD - GeneraIMedlcme ,
.MD General Medicine

MD - General Medicine

MD - General Medicine

'MD - General Medicine

MD - General Medicine

210
218
201
206
| 207
209
211

212
214

218
293
295
.2.98
| 89
97
55
8
60

62

65
73

76

 MeritNo |Name of Student

Suhail Akhtar
Nidhi Agarwal
Savita Gahalot
Umar Inayat
Amit Varshney

Bilal Ahamad Makroo

Vijay Dabas

Agsa Buchh

Tahir Ahamad Masoodi
Fahad Khan .
Shradha Mishra

Ravi Pratap Singh

‘Mafooza Rashid

Naina Jain

Kriti Jain
Sa.chin Kuu;nar
Rocﬁék Pandeym

Naman Bansal

Vinod Saini

‘Saurabh Sharma

Kuldeep

'Prayag Garg

Amit Rai

14/11/1984

6/1/1979

5/5/1988

8/3/1983

7/2/1988

4/6/1986

28/01/1987

71411986

18/10/1983

11/6/1988

20/02/1985

13/02/1982

26/05/1986

13/04/1990

8/1/1989

18/09/1984

12/6/1988

30/06/1990

23/03/1988

1/7/1988

11/3/1987

30/08/1988

25/07/1989

QOW
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit

Merit
Merit

Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Mérit
Merit
Meﬁt
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit

Merit

Sub-
category

Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen

Gen
Gen

Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen

Gen

LIST OF MD/MS/DA 2015 BATCH

Marks in PG '

Entrance

523

52.2
52.6
52.4
52.3
52.3
52.3

52.3
52.3

52.2
51.4
514
51.4
54.3 ”
543
54.7
54.7
54.7
54.7
54.6
54.6
54.6

54.5

éamirdate admrt_ted

Dr. Deepak Sharma, Assoc. Prof.,
Dept. of Anaesthesiology

Dr. Bhawna Rastogi, Assoc. Prof.
Dept of Anaesthesiology

Dr. V. P. Singh, Prof. & Head Dept. of

Anaesthesiology

Dr. Bhawna Rastogi, Assoc. Prof.,
Dept. of Anaesthesiology

_ Dr. Deepak sharma, Assoc. Prof.,

Dept. of Anaesthesiology

Dr. V. P. Singh, Prof. & Head Dept. of
Anaesthesiology

Dr. Manish Jain, Prof., Dept. of
Anaesthesilogy

Dr. Kumkum Gupta, Prof. Dept of
Anaesthesiology

Dr. Manish Jain, Prof., Dept. of
Anaesthesilogy

Dr. KumKum Gupta, Prof. Dept. of

Anaesthesiology
Dr. B.K. Gupta Prof., Dept. of

‘Biochemistry

Dr. G. Sarkar Prof. & Head, Dept. of
Biochemistry : :
Dr. G. S. Sarkar Prof., Dept. of

‘Biochemistry

Dr. Arvind Krishna, Prof Dept of
Dermatology

Dr. B.S. Rathore Prof. & Head dept.
of Dermatology

Dr. S. K. Virmani Prof. & Head Dept.
of Medicine

Dr. V.K. Goel Prof. Dept. of Medicine

Dr. T. R. Sirohi, Prof., Dept. of
Medicine

Dr. Shaifali Nandwani, Prof., Dept. of
Medicine

Dr. P.K. Gupta, Assoc. Prof., Dept. of

Medicine

Dr. Sandeep Grover, Assoc. Prof.,
Dept. of Medicine

Dr. S. K. Virmani Prof. & Head Dept.
of Medicine

Dr. Sandeep Grover Prof. Dept. of

‘Medicine

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes;
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

8473
41001
69626
42759
61777

30339
11797

65150

38701

33423
66533

53313

65148
38351
64%87
10;95
8944
65797
62é94
50081

55389

 Uttar Pradesh
‘Medical Council |

ttar Pradh

Medical Council
Uttar Pradesh
Medical Council
Delhi Medical
Council

‘Medical Council of

India
Uttar Pradesh

Medical Council
‘Medical Council of
India

Delhi Medical
‘Council

‘Medical Council of
[India

“Jammu & Kashmir
‘Medical Council

“Uttar Pradesh
‘Medical Council
‘Medical Council of
India :
‘Medical Council of
~_India
‘Delhi Medical
_ Council
' .%Medncal Council of
‘India
‘Uttar Pradesh
‘Medical Council
‘Medical Council of
‘India
‘Uttar Pradesh
‘Medical Council
Delhi Medical
~Council "
‘Haryana Dental &
‘Medical Councils
Uttar Pradesh
‘Medical Council
‘Delhi Medical
:Councﬂ
‘Medical Council of

India

20/04/2015
21/03/2015
21/03/2015
20/04/2015
20/04/261;5

21/03/2015

21/03/2015

21/03/2015
20/04/2015

21/03/2015
20/04/2015

20/04/2015

20!04!2015

121/03/2015

21/03/2015

21/03/2015

121/03/2015

21/05/261 5
-21[63]2015
21/03/2015
21/03/2015

21/03/2015

21/03/2015




24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38“

39

40

4

42

43

45

46

MD - General Medicine
MD - General Medicine
MD - General Medicine

MD - General Medicine

'MD - Microbiology

MD - Microbiology
MD - Paediatrics
MD - Paediatrics

‘MD - Paediatrics

MD - Pathology
:ﬁ M.‘D - Pathology
MD - Pathology
:_MD Pathology‘

{MD . Pathology

MD - Pharmacology

MD - Pharmacology

MD - Pharrnacology

MD - Phys:ology
MD - Physmlogy

jMD Physmlogy

MD - Psych|atry

-'MD Psychlatry i

_:MD Psychaatry

81

82

272

275

101

118

119

222

225
232.
242
2.46
265

266

270
354

359

363

185

187

190

Gauri Gupta

Shishir Pandey
Ajay Arya
Akshit Mittal

Saumya Srivastava

Swanyakar
Kaushalendra

Divya Mathur
Manoj Kumar Yadav

Daksh Yadav

Ankur Goyal

Arunima Sanghal

Kanika Munish

-Ajlta Dubey
_Suharl Arif

'Gaurav Mittal

Akanksha Garg

Mohd. Gurfan Ahmad

' :Mudassir Anis

Siddiqui

Yesvant Singh Pal

‘Nitnav Bhatnagar

Nimish Gupta

_Malwka Dahu;a

Arti Tyagi

LIST OF MD/MS/DA 2015 BATCH

19/05/1990 Merit

4/1/1987  Merit
17/09/1989 Merit
16/10/1989  Merit
18/07/1989 Merit
3/1/1978  Merit
8/1/1991  Merit
21/07/1984 Merit
2/1/1989  Merit
29/09/1990 Merit
9/11/1991  Merit
14/01/1987 Merit
13/03/1989 Meril
6/7/1983  Merit
13/09/1 9.8.8 Merit
20/08/1980 = Merit
3/1/1982 !\Ilerit
9/11/1986  Merit
3/1/1977  Merit
9/10/1989  Merit

10/9/1991 = Merit

| 26/12/1989 = Merit

18/07/1988 Merit

- Cate-1 Sub-

Gen

Gen

SC

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

OBC

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

OBC

Gen
Gen
Gen

Gen

Percentage of
Marks in PG
Entrance

54.5
54.5
545
545
516
516
54.2
54.1
54.1
52.1
52.1
2.1
51.9
51 .9.
51.7
51.7 .
51.7
50.9 &
50.9
50.8
52.8
52.8

52.8

PG Teacher under whom the

candidate admitted

Dr. Shaifali Nandwani, Prof., Dept. of
Medicine

Dr. T. R. Sirohi, Prof., Dept. of
Medicine

Dr. P.K. Gupta, Assoc. Prof., Dept. of
Medicine

Dr. Sandeep Grover, Assoc. Prof.,
Dept. of Medicine

Dr. Molly Madan Prof. & Head Dept.of
Microbiology

Dr. Molly Madan Prof. & Head Dept.of
Microbiology

Dr. Ashish Prakash, Prof. & Head,
Dept of Pediatrics

Dr. S. P. Goel, Prof., Dept. of
Peadiatrics

Dr. Archana Dubey, Prof., Dept. of
Paediatrics

Dr. Vinay Bharat, Prof., Dept. of
Pathology '

Dr. Anjali Khare, Prof., Dept. of
Pathology

Dr. Rani Bansal, Prof. & Head, Dept.

of Pathology

Dr. Sangeeta Sharma, Prof., Dept. of
Pathology

Dr. Rani Bansal, Prof. &Head Dept.
of Pathology _ L e Sk
Dr. Prem Prakash Khosla, Prof. &

'Head, Dept. of Pharmacology
Dr. Surbhi Gupta, Prof., Dept. of

Pharmacology i

Dr. Surbhi Gupta, Prof., Dept. of
Pharmacology

Dr. Divya Srivastava, Assoc. Prof.,
Dept. of Physiology

Dr. Kiran Singh, Prof. & Head. Dept.
of Physiology

Dr. Kiran Singh, Prof. & Head, Dept.
of Physiology ‘

Dr. Sandeep Choudhary, Prof., Dept.
of Psychiatry

Dr. (Brig.) S. Sudarsanan Prof. Dept. :

of Psychiatry
Dr. (Brig) S. Sudarsanan Prof. Dept

of Psychiatry

| Stipend | Student
1 Regn No.Name

Yes 53518
Yes 66539
Yes 81204
Yes 10206
Yes 65612
Yes 53315
Yes 69925
Yes 60846
Yes | 104678
Yes 55396
Yes | so78

Yes ”61.1055
Yes 68106
Yea :. "69181.
Yes” .;15684
Yea ”35386.
Ye.s” ‘ .4759?
Yes ”3?354
Ye's 28948
Ye; | ”.49368
Yes 108686
Yes | 67860
Yes 67407

Reglstered Councrl

Medlcal Council of
India

Uttar Pradesh
Medical Council
Uttarakhand Medical
Council

Delhi Medical
Council
‘Uttar Pradesh

Medical Council

Uttar Pradesh
‘Medical Council

Uttar Pradesh

Medical Council

Uttar Pradesh

‘Medical Council

Karnataka Medical

Council

Uttar Pradesh

‘Medical Council

Uttarakhand Medical

Council

Delhi Medical

Council -
 Uttar Pradesh
‘Medical Council
~ Uttar Pradesh
~ Medical Council
‘Medical Council of
India
'Rajasthan Medical
Council : ‘
‘Medical Council of
India
Medical Council of
_India
:Medrcal Council of
_India
‘Medical Council of
India i
Karnataka Medical
Council

Uttar Pradesh
Medtcal Council

Medical Council

Date of

Admission

21/03/2015

21/03/2015

21/03/2015

21/03/2015

20/04/2015

20/04/2015

21/03/2015

121/03/2015

21/03/2015

52110312015

20/04/2015

21/03/2015

';20!04!2015

20/04/2015

20/04/2015

s

120/04/2015

120/04/2015

120/04/2015

120.’04.’201 5

120/04/201 5
21/03/2015
21/03/2015

Uttar Pradesh 21/03/2015




47
48
49

50
51
52
53

54

- 55
5l6
7
59
-

61

62

63

644

65
66

67

MD - Radio

Diagnosis/Radiology
MD - Radio
Diagnosis/Radiology
MD - Radio
Diagnosis/Radiology
MD - Radio
Diagnosis/Radiology
MD - Radio
Diagnosis/Radiology
MD - Social & Preventive
Medicine / Community
Medicine

MD - Social & Preventive
Medicine / Community
Medicine
‘MD - Tuberculosis &
‘Respiratory Diseases /
Pulmonary Medicine
MD - Tuberculosis &
Respiratory Diseases /
Pulmonary Medicine

'MD/MS - Anatomy
MD/MS - Obstetrtics &
Gynaecology
'MD/MS - Obstetrtics &

‘Gynaecology

'MD/MS - Obstetrtics &
Gynaecology
MD/MS - Obstetrtics &

{Gynaecology
EMDIMS - Ophtharmology _

MD/MS - Ophthalmology

‘MDIMS Ophthalmology i

i

MS - ENT

{Ms ENT

:MS - General Surgery

MDIMS Ophthalmology

10

13

303
306
178

179

337

34

35

36

37

149
154

165

166

172

173

125

MeritNo. |Name of Student

Vineet

Pawan Gupta
Akanksha Singh
Harshul

Nupur Arora

Rijul Ranjan

Shalki Mattas

Apar Agarwal

‘Sumedha Narula

Sanober Jamal

‘Sonal Agarwal

Eshna Gupta

Nidhi Tyagt

‘Geetika Nain
'.l;;(.ar;sha Tri;.ala“tr‘mi'
_'Shrey Khanna
_Raghav Malik

iRicha Rai

‘Gaurav Chhabra

Tanvi Chaudhary

‘Anshul Vishnoi

26/07/1978

27/10/1987

1/1/1987

25/11/1991

18/12/1990

29/09/1987

12/5/1989

27/08/1991

 11/7/1989

17/08/1984
21/12/1989

22/10/1990

- 15/06/1989

1/1/1991
18/06/1990
1/1/1991

26/05/1990

- 19/11/1990

4/5/1983

22/04/1989

8/5/1989

Merit
Merit

Merit

Merit
Merit
Merit

Merit

Merit
Merit
Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Percentage of |

Marks in PG
. Entrance

55.7
55.7
55.7
55.7

55.7

51.3
51.3
52.9

52.9
51.1
.55..3.
55.3”
55.3
55.3

53.4

LIST OF MD/MS/DA 2015 BATCH

& Sub-
category

PG Teacher tinder whom the

icandidate admitted

Dr. Prashant Kumar Gupta, Prof. &
Head, Dept. of Radiodiagnosis

Dr. Mukta Mital, Associate Prof.,
Dept. of Radiodiagnosis

Dr. Prashant Kumar Gupta, Prof. &
Head, Dept. of Radiodiagnosis

Dr. Sameer Verma, Prof. Dept. of
Radiodiagnosis

' Dr. Sameer Verma, Prof. Dept. of

Radiodiagnosis
Dr. Pawan Parashar, Prof., Dept. of
Community Medicine

Dr. Rahul Bansal, Prof. & Head, Dept.
of Community Medicine

Dr. Mahip Saluja Prof. Dept. of
Pulmonary Medicine

‘Dr. Naresh Kumar Prof. Dept. of

Pulmonary Medicine

Dr. Satyam Khare, Prof. & Head.,
Dept. of Anatomy

Dr. Sunita Gupta, Assoc. Prof., Dept.
of Obst. & Gynae.

Dr. Shashi Prateek, Prof., Dept. of
Obst. & Gynae. e

Dr. Mamta Tyagi, Prof., Dept. of Obst.
& Gynae.

Dr. Shashi Prateek, Prof., Dept. of

'Obst. & Gynae.

Dr. K.P.S. Malik Prof. & Head Dept of

~ Ophthalmology

53.4
53.3
753‘1.3
51

53.1

Dr. Kirti Jain Prof., Dépt of

'Ophthalmology

Dr. V.K. Malik Prof., Dept of
Ophthalmology

Dr. Sanjiv Kumar Prof., Dépt. of
Ophthalmology

Dr. Sanjay Kumar, Prof., Dept of

ENT

Dr. A K. Saxena Prof., Dept. of ENN.T.

Dr. Y.P. Monga, Prof. & Head.,
Dept.of Surgery

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yés
Yes
Yés
Yes
Yes
Yes
ves

Yes

68089

69915

55388

70305

13166

55355

9481

. 39498
10255

- 10318

70004
| 6?;09;1
’ 67065
6%086
10473

67210

62942

| 104014

55370

Uttar Pradesh

Medical Council
Karnataka Medical
Council

Uttar Pradesh
Medical Council
Uttar Pradesh
Medical Council
Uttar Pradesh
Medical Council

Delhi Medical

Council

Jammu & Kashmir
Medical Council

Uttar Pradesh
Medical Council

Delhi Medical

Council

‘Bihar Medical
Council )
'Delhi Medical
Council
“Delhi Medical
Council
‘Delhi Medical
Council s
‘Uttar Pradesh
‘Medical Council
Uttar Pradesh
‘Medical Council
‘Uttar Pradesh
‘Medical Council

Delhi Medical

Council

Uttar Pradesh
‘Medical Council

Uttar Pradesh
Medical Council

:Karnataka Medical
Council

Uttar Pradesh
Medical Council

21/03/2015

21/03/2015

21/03/2015

121/03/2015

21/03/2015

121/03/2015
121/03/2015

21/03/2015

21/03/2015

20/04/2015

21/03/2015

21/03/2015

21/03/2015

21!03:'201 5

21/03/2015

21/03/2015

121/03/2015
fzuos/zm 5
21/03/2015

21/03/201 5

21/03/2015




LIST OF MD/MS/DA 2015 BATCH

Percentage of
Marks in PG
Entrance

Ré_g:isé'e.red' Council
Name

PG Teacher under whom the
candidate admitted

Cate-{ Sub-

Date of Birth
gory | category

| stipend | Student |
Paid | ‘

Merit No Namé of Student

Uttar Pradesh

68 MS - General Surgery 127 Adarsh Kumar Chauhan  14/08/1992 Merit  Gen 53.9 Dr. G. Jeelani, Prof. dept. of Surgery Yes 55442 Medical Caniel 21/03/2015
- z ; Uttar Pradesh
69 MS - General Surgery 129 Vishal Mangla 21/06/1989 Merit  Gen 53.8 Dr. P.C. Attri, Prof., Dept. of Surgery Yes 64847 Medical Council 21/03/2015
l 70 MS - General Surgery 130 SumitKumarKansal  3/10/1990 Merit  Gen s37 D SanayPandey, Prof. Deptof |y, | ggpeg UttarPradesh = 1,445,501
| _ General Surgery ; Medical Council :
71 MS - General Surgery 133 Chetna Khanna 8/10/1990 Merit  Gen sy  |OV-Mikiesh B Mahebtwar, Prof. Yes | 3307 |Maharashirg Medicall, /q;0015
Dept. of General Surgery . Council _
) : 1 : Dr. Vijay Kumar Agarwal, Prof., Dept. Uttarakhand Medical |
. 72 MS Gengral Surgery 135  Aditya Rastogi 18/07/1988 Merit  Gen 53.6 of General Surgery Yes @ 4358 Council 21.I03I2015
; : Dr. Y.P. Monga, Prof. & Head., _ Delhi Medical
73 MS -Generagl! Surgery | 136 Ketan Singh 7/3/1989 Merit  Gen 53.8 Deptof Genral Surgery Yes f 10429 Councl :21:'0312015 4
74 MS - General Surgery 137 Abhishek Singh 18/08/1984 Merit  Gen s3g D G Jeelani Prof. dept of General v | 4qq5; Bihar Medical 21/03/2015
—— : Surgery _ "1 Council s :
75 MS - General Surgery 139 Manjul Bawa 13/11/1987 Merit  Gen sas  |Dv- Sanjay Pandey, Frof., Dept. of Yes | 4goo3 Medical Councilof 154550045
i gy _ General Surgery ) India - : ¥
) : : Dr. Vijay Kumar Agarwal, Prof., Dept. : Haryana Dental &
76 MS Gengral Surgery 141 | Piyush 14/05/1989 Merit  Gen 53.6 of General Surgery Yes ! 7785 Medical Councils .21.103l2015
5 o . Dr. A. S. Dube, Prof. & Head, Dept. of Uttar Pradesh i
i ?7 .I\.:.IUSM-..QNrthgp:?edlcs . 17 ..Gaurav Tyagi I 9/4/1990 Merit  Gen 55.6 Orthopaedics Te? :‘”‘.'55369 Medical Council 4?110;3/2015
78 MS - Orthopaedics 27 Jatin Bansal 20/07/1991 Merit  Gen guy o SRR, Frof.. Dept. of ves | sasee ko ame 21/03/2015

Orthopaedics _ : _ Medical Council




